
Żwir
Jest pole
W każdej
Mezricz
Pucybut
Koło
*  *  *  W szkole na Kole
*  *  *  Były na Kole szyny
Icyk, Józik, Ostróg nad Horyniem
Królowie Maciusiowie
Kulmhof 
Faust
Ickor
Theatrum
Porcelanka 
Hannah
Heidegger 
Entartete Kunst
Poeci Jidysz
Moi starzy przyjaciele 
Bug
Wózki drewniane 
Miasteczko
Rozmowa W. B. z Janem albo
Szpaki
 J. S. Mill
2016
Grawitacja
Zmierzch
A jednak
Do Wilna
Wersyfikacja
Trybunał

9
10
11
12
13
15
16
17
18
20
21
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45

Spis rzeczy
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Tygrys szablasty
Nasze dzieci
Kobiety tyranów
Kopiści
Iakovos Kambanellis
Wiedziałem 
Wyjście
Śmierć śniąca 
Syzyf
Wilno
Osmoza
Primo Levi 
Idziemy
Judasz
Pisces 




